4/15/23, 10:38 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratbs OPWC] 3anpoc Ha nybavkauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

I would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, Tarbaxa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

17



4/15/23, 10:38 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWNC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, Tatbaxa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

1



4/15/23, 10:38 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPWC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, Tatbaxa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

1



4/16/23, 1:25 AM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPIAC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukauuio

“Re: [Cratbsa OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuto

From: Tatiana Belova (belova-t@ores.su)
To: rai_widanta@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:09 PM GMT+8

Dear sir,
an invoice has been sent to you.

You may process payment with PayPal system. Follow the PayPal payment procedure. Click the pay
using PayPal or your credit card and you'll be guided by PayPal system to fill the payment form.

Otherwise you may send payment via Western Union to a private person by details below:
First name: Sebnem

Second name: Rezvani

Country: Istanbul, Turkey

Amount 550 USD

Please, approve the receiving of an invoice and let us know possible payment date.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
Www.ores.su

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link :

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, TatbsiHa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank



4/16/23, 1224 AM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPWC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

“Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6aukaiuio

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, TarbaHa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

1



4/15/23, 10:40 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbss OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6aukauuo

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To:  belova-t@ores.su

Date: Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 09:50 AM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Thanks for the quick reply.

Since government limit the bank working hour in here,
we manage to transfer the payment by PayPall.

We will inform you immediately after we have

settled it.

Best,
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, April 1, 2020, 4:09:52 PM GMT+8, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
an invoice has been sent to you.

You may process payment with PayPal system. Follow the PayPal payment procedure. Click the pay
using PayPal or your credit card and you'll be guided by PayPal system to fill the payment form.

Otherwise you may send payment via Western Union to a private person by details below:
First name: Sebnem
Second name: Rezvani
- Country: Istanbul, Turkey
Amount 550 USD

Please, approve the receiving of an invoice and let us know possible payment date.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWW.0res.su

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

I would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

about:blank 1/2



4/15/23, 10:38 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWNC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, Tatbaxa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

1



4/15/23, 10:41 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukauuio

Re: [Ctatba OPWNC] 3anpoc Ha ny6aukauuo

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 03:33 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Attached is the evidence of publication charge payment by paypal
We look forward to hearing the further information. Thanks.

Best
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Thursday, April 2, 2020, 9:50:21 AM GMT+8, | Made Rai Jaya Widanta <rai_widanta@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Thanks for the quick reply.

Since government limit the bank working hour in here,
we manage to transfer the payment by PayPall.

We will inform you immediately after we have

settled it.

Best,
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, April 1, 2020, 4:09:52 PM GMT+8, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
an invoice has been sent to you.

You may process payment with PayPal system. Follow the PayPal payment procedure. Click the pay
using PayPal or your credit card and you'll be guided by PayPal system to flll the payment form.

Otherwise you may send payment via Western Union to a private person by details below:
First name: Sebnem '
Second name: Rezvani

Country: Istanbul, Turkey

Amount 550 USD

Please, approve the receiving of an invoice and let us know possible payment date.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
www.ores.su

about:blank 1/2



4/15/23, 10:41 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union 1 think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, TatbaHa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

PayPal.docx
14.5kB

about:blank 2/2



4/15/23, 10:41 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union 1 think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, TatbaHa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

PayPal.docx
14.5kB

about:blank 2/2



4/15/23, 10:41 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union 1 think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, TatbaHa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

PayPal.docx
14.5kB

about:blank 2/2



4/15/23, 10:38 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWNC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 04:07 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination.

Regard
Made Rai Jaya Widanrta

On Tuesday, March 31, 2020, 5:40:59 PM GMT+8, Tatbaxa <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

about:blank

1



4/16/23, 1:26 AM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha nybaukauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 03:33 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Attached is the evidence of publication charge payment by paypal
We look forward to hearing the further information.Thanks.

Best
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Thursday, April 2, 2020, 9:50:21 AM GMT+8, | Made Rai Jaya Widanta <rai_widanta@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Thanks for the quick reply.

Since government limit the bank working hour in here,
we manage to transfer the payment by PayPall.

We will inform you immediately after we have

settled it.

Best,
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, April 1, 2020, 4:09:52 PM GMT+8, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
an invoice has been sent to you.

You may process payment with PayPal system. Follow the PayPal payment procedure. Click the pay
using PayPal or your credit card and you'll be guided by PayPal system to fill the payment form.

Otherwise you may send payment via Western Union to a private person by details below:
First name: Sebnem

Second name: Rezvani

Country: Istanbul, Turkey

Amount 550 USD

Please, approve the receiving of an invoice and let us know possible payment date.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWWw.ores.su

about:blank 1/2



4/16/23, 1:26 AM Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukaumio

Re: [Cratbs OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nybaukauuro

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 09:50 AM GMT+8

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

Thanks for the quick reply.

Since government limit the bank working hour in here,
we manage to transfer the payment by PayPall.

We will inform you immediately after we have

settled it.

Best,
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, April 1, 2020, 4:09:52 PM GMT+8, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
an invoice has been sent to you.

You may process payment with PayPal system. Follow the PayPal payment procedure. Click the pay
using PayPal or your credit card and you'll be guided by PayPal system to fill the payment form.

Otherwise you may send payment via Western Union to a private person by details below:
First name: Sebnem

Second name: Rezvani

Country: Istanbul, Turkey

Amount 550 USD

Please, approve the receiving of an invoice and let us know possible payment date.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWW.ores.su

01.04.2020, 11:08, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

| would like to pay by Western Union | think.

Please kindly let us know the payment link

and the appropriate time we have to settle the payment later on.
Thank you very much for the kind coordination,

about:blank 1/2



4/15/23, 10:58 PM Yahoo Mail - Fwd: [Ctatbn OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

Fwd: [Cratba OPWUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6amkauuio

From: Tatiana Belova (belova-t@ores.su)
To: rai_widanta@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 at 03:58 PM GMT+8

Dear sir,
Please cancel the payment by contacting the PayPal as we cannot receive your payment. Then pay the invoice.

08.04.2020, 10:54, "Tatiana Belova" <belova-i@ores.su>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova,

The attached are also other evidences of the payment.
Thank you very much.

Best
Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Thursday, April 2, 2020, 3:33:01 PM GMT+8, | Made Rai Jaya Widanta <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>
wrote:

C yBaxXeHueM,

TaTtbsiHa benosa

cneuuanuct no pabore ¢ nyénukauuamu
8 800 100 27 60

www.ores.su

Cospasaitte. Uccnegyite. [lenutech 3HaHUAMMU

C ysaxeHuem, ®egociok [leHuc

-———-— KoHel nepecbkinaemoro coobiieHus

C yBaxeHuem,
TatbaHa Benosa

about:blank 1/2



4/15/23, 10:24 PM Yahoo Mail - Fwd: Anda telah mengirim pembayaran

Fwd: Anda telah mengirim pembayaran

From: Mr. Dana (wayandanaardika@pnb.ac.id)
To:  rai_widanta@yahoo.com

Date: Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 03:14 PM GMT+8

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "service@intl.paypal.com" <service@intl.paypal.com>
Date: 2 April 2020 14.48.21 GMT+8

To: Dana Ardika <wayandanaardika@pnb.ac.id>

Subject: Anda telah mengirim pembayaran

Yth. Dana Ardika,

P

Anda telah mengirim $550,00 USD
kepada info-id@ores.su.

Rincian Transaksi

ID Transaksi: 53NO0303VA4731002 2 April 2020

about:blank 1/3



4/16/23, 1:55 AM Yahoo Mail - Re: Dana Ardika - Anda telah mengirim pembayaran kepada ORES Platform untuk faktur 0447

Re: Dana Ardika - Anda telah mengirim pembayaran kepada ORES Platform untuk faktur 0447

From: Tatiana Belova (belova-t@ores.su)
To:  rai_widanta@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 at 02:18 PM GMT+8

https:/produccioncientificaluz.org/index.php/opcion/article/view/32526

-

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWW,0res.su

10.04.2020, 14:32, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs. Tatiana Belova

This is the payment receipt We have settled.
. We hope that it could be received.

- For our campus reference and early information,

- would you kindly let us know the name of Journal,
i volume to which the article will be published?

- And we are completely hoped that the publication

. will be in the regular not special edition.

. We look forward to hearing from you.
. Thank you for your kind cooperation.

Regards,
' Made Rai Jaya Widanta

| -—-- Forwarded Message —-—
. From: Wayan Dana <wayandanaardika@pnb.ac.id>
To: Pak Rai Poltek <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>
| Sent: Friday, April 10, 2020, 7:15:10 PM GMT+8
. Subject: Fwd: Dana Ardika - Anda telah mengirim pembayaran kepada ORES Platform untuk faktur 0447

. -———- Forwarded message
. From: service@intl.paypal.com <service@intl.paypal.com>

. Date: Fri, Apr 10, 2020 at 7:10 PM

. Subject: Dana Ardika - Anda telah mengirim pembayaran kepada ORES Platform untuk faktur 0447
To: Dana Ardika <wayandanaardika@pnb.ac.id>

about:blank 13



4/15/23, 10:15 PM, Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukauuio

Re: [Cratba OPWC] 3anpoc Ha ny6aukauuto

From: Tatiana Belova (belova-t@ores.su)
To:  rai_widanta@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, February 26, 2020 at 03:52 PM GMT+8

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
www.ores.su

26.02.2020, 10:41, "I Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs Tatiana Belova

Thanks for the very quick reply. We are very glad.
We absolutely agree with the term concered.
Would you please kindly let us know when

we should settle the payment and to which link?
Thank you very much.

Your regard
Mr. | Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 2:24:49 PM GMT+7, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Westem Union. How can you pay?

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
www.ores.su

26.02.2020, 09:49, "l Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs Tatiana Belova

| am very happy to hear the reply from you.

We are grateful if the article can be accepted for
publication in any Scopes-indexed journal.

We look forward to hearing from you

about:blank 1/3



4/15123, 10:13 PM, Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatbs OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6nukauuto

" Re: [Cratba OPWC] 3anpoc Ha ny6ankauuio

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, February 26, 2020 at 03:41 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs Tatiana Belova

Thanks for the very quick reply. We are very glad.
We absolutely agree with the term concerned.
Would you please kindly let us know when

we should settle the payment and to which link?
Thank you very much.

Your regard
Mr. | Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 2:24:49 PM GMT+7, Tatiana Belova <belova-i@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
you can pay by PayPal or Western Union. How can you pay?

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWW,ores,su

26.02.2020, 09:49, "l Made Rai Jaya Widanta" <rai_widanta@yahoo.com>:

Dear Mrs Tatiana Belova

| am very happy to hear the reply from you.

We are grateful if the article can be accepted for
publication in any Scopes-indexed journal.

We look forward to hearing from you

regarding the peer-review results and

payment schedule, procedure and its link.

Your faithfully,
Mr. | Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 1:37:09 PM GMT+7, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
thank you for your patience.

We are glad to inform you that your paper can be accepted for publication in Scopus-indexed "Opcion".
Please keep in mind that the article will be subject of mandatory peer-review process by the journal, so the final

decision is made by the joumal. Based on peer-review resuits you may be offered a different journal.

about:blank

13



4/15/23, 10:12 PM, Yahoo Mail - Re: [Ctatba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha nyGnukauuio

‘Re: [Cratba OPUC] 3anpoc Ha ny6aukauuto

From: | Made Rai Jaya Widanta (rai_widanta@yahoo.com)
To: belova-t@ores.su

Date: Wednesday, February 26, 2020 at 02:49 PM GMT+8

Dear Mrs Tatiana Belova

I am very happy to hear the reply from you.

We are grateful if the article can be accepted for
publication in any Scopes-indexed journal.

We look forward to hearing from you

regarding the peer-review results and

payment schediile, procedure and its link.

Your faithfully,

Mr. | Made Rai Jaya Widanta

On Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 1:37:09 PM GMT+7, Tatiana Belova <belova-t@ores.su> wrote:

Dear sir,
thank you for your patience.

We are glad to inform you that your paper can be accepted for publication in Scopus-indexed "Opcion".

Please keep in mind that the article will be subject of mandatory peer-review process by the journal, so the final
decision is made by the journal. Based on peer-review results you may be offered a different journal.

In order to process the publication of your paper we kindly ask you to pay publication charge in amount of 550
USD.
If you agree with the terms above, then | will send you the payment link.

Should you have any questions don't hesitate to contact me.

Yours truly,

Mrs Tatiana Belova
support manager
ORES Platform
WWW.ores.su

Cosanasaiite. Uccnepyitte. flenuteck aHaHusMu

-—--—-- [lepecbinasmoe coobleHue ---—-—
25.02.2020, 18:03, "robot@ores.su" <robot@ores.su>:

about:blank

1/2



